Resultat karusellrenn 03.02.2014

Fornamn

Emilie Rgste
Madelen Randheim
Rebecca Alhovik
Aurora

Asne Krohg

Mats Nordlien
Aslak

Engla
Anne Solberg

Ivar Milsteinhaugen
Marcus
Luka Gjerde

Theo Gjerde
Martin

Linnea Randheim
Frida

Ariana

Christina

Oline Sletten
Tilde

Hanne Bentdal
Johanne
Frida

Edvard

Syver Hglmen
Oskar

Viljar

Anna Blankenborg

Kristian lverstuen
Vebjgrn

Etternamn
Havn
Hansen
@ybrekken
Moen
R@gssum

Holten
Henden

Krogstad
Killi

Kaldhusdal
Tangen
Hunstad

Hunstad
Brendstuen

Hansen
Brendstuen
Brandvold
Dalen
Kamp
Wilhelmsen

Nordlien
Klomstad
Bergum

Krokbg
Arntsen
Thorkildsen
Krogstad

Berge

Holen
Sanden

Klasse
12010
12010
12010
12010
12010

G 2010
G 2010

J 2009
J 2009

G 2009
G 2009
G 2009

G 2008
G 2008

12008
12008
12008
12008
12008
12008

12007
12007
12007

G 2007
G 2007
G 2007
G 2007

12006

G 2006
G 2006

Lgype
BIa
Bla
BIa
Bla
BIa

BIa
Bla

Bla
BIa

BIa
Bla
BIa

BIa
BI3

BI3
BIa
BI3
BIa
BI3
BIa

Raud
Raud
Raud

Raud
Raud
Raud
Raud

Raud

Raud
Raud

Tid
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

00:08:53

00:07:07
00:06:06

Plass



Sofie Sletten
Amalie
Terese Selfors

Eskil
David
Eivind
Asmund
Eskil
Sigurd

Sverre H.
Andreas Krohg

Mathea Bakken
Lars Kristian
Sofie Solberg
Ingeborg Krohg
Maria

Synne Kjaestad
Julie

Sindre Strype

Ragnhild
Guro Selfors

Jo Owe
Pal

Simen
Are

Sander Tunheim
Ole Kristian

Kamp
Henden
Lund

Meldal
Sanden
Bergum
Krok
Wilhelmsen
Stormorken

Rudland
R@ssum

Fredriksen
Korsvold

Killi

R@ssum
R@ssummoen
Aspeslaen
Bergum

Kamp

R@ssum
Lund

Kamp
Klomstad

Killi
Krogh

R@ssummoen
Rudland

J 2005
J 2005
J 2005

G 2005
G 2005
G 2005
G 2005
G 2005
G 2005

G 2004
G 2004

12003

G 2003

12002

12002

12002

12002

12001

G 2000

Kvinner senior
Kvinner senior

Menn senior
Menn senior

Menn senior

Menn senior

G 1998
Menn senior

Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 1 runde

Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 1 runde

Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 1 runde

Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 2 runder
Grgn 1 runde
Grgn 2 runder
Grgn 2 runder
Grgn 2 runder

Svart 2 runder

Svart 2 runder
Svart 2 runder

Svart 2 runder
Svart 2 runder

Svart 1 runde

Svart 3 runder

Svart 3 runder
Svart 3 runder

00:08:51
00:11:36
00:09:48

00:08:16
00:06:12
00:05:23
00:07:00
00:06:08
00:06:12

00:04:53
00:05:03

00:04:43

00:07:39

00:10:03

00:11:04

00:12:17

00:12:28

00:09:29

00:21:32

00:21:45
00:21:49

00:15:00
00:21:34

00:15:41

00:20:38

00:26:30
00:27:46
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